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“Serving dlll’h(’”l’i(‘, ‘ﬂClUOLHle] and (’Xp(’}"l'ly C)'dﬁ(’d Cantonese

dishes with a perfect balance of taste and tradition.” 4




SOUP

Seafood Stick & Sweet Corn Soup 4.90
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup 4.90
Chicken & Mushroom Soup 4.90
Chicken & Noodle Soup 4.90

Hot & Sour Soup &

Wanton Soup

Sweet Corn Soup (V)

Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup (V) &

APPETISERS

House Special Hors D’ Oeuvres  10.50 Per Head
(Minimum 2z People)

(Sesame Prawn On Toast, Spring Rolls,

Satay Chicken On Skewers ),

Peking Spare Ribs, Crispy Seaweed)

Sesame Prawn On Toast (5 pes) 8.20
Crispy Wantons (6 pcs) 7.20
Crispy Spring Rolls (3 pes) 7.20
Crispy Duck Rolls (3 pes) 7.90
Vegetable Spring Rolls (V) (3 pes) 6.40
Salt & Pepper Mushrooms (V) & 6.60
Salt & Pepper Beancurd (V) & 6.80
Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs(s pcs) & 8.80
Barbecued Spare Ribs (5 pcs) 8.80

Spare Ribs In P@king Sauce ( 5 pcs)
Honey Chicken with Sesame Seeds
Satay Prawn Skewers (3 skewers) &
Satay Chicken Skewers (4 skewers) &
Salt & Pepper King Prawns &

Salt & Pepper Squid &

Deep Fried Squid

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings (6 pcs) &
Thai Chicken Wings (6pcs) &

Thai Fish Cake (5pcs) &

Smoked Shredded Chicken

Crispy Seaweed (Spring Cabbage)
Thai Prawn Crackers &

Prawn Crackers

AROMATIC DuUCK

(Served with Pancakes, Spring Onions, Cucumber & Hoi Sin Sauce)

Quarter 14.50 Half 2650 Whole 48.50

CHEF SPECIALS

Roast Duck in Plum Sauce 14.80

Roast Duck in Orange Sauce 14.80

Roast Duck 14.80
with Ginger & Spring Onions

Roast Duck 14.80

with Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce
Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef & 12.50

6.20
6.20
4.00
5.00

8.80
7.90
9.90
8.60
9.60
9.50
9.50
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
290
3.00
3.00

Chicken in Lemon Sauce

Crunchy Chicken in OK Sauce
Crunchy Beef in OK Sauce
Crunchy King Prawns in OK Sauce
Paper Wrapped Chicken

Paper Wrapped Char Siu

Salt & Pepper Chicken &

11.90
11.90
12.50
13.90
11.90
11.90
10.90




MIXED & MATCH

(Select the Meat or Seafood to Cook with Any One of the Styles)

King Prawns 13.80 Chicken 10.90

Squid 13.30 Beef 11.50

House Special 13.80 Char Siu (Roast Pork) — 10.90
STYLES

Curry Sauce &

Sty Sauce (+ £1.0) Egg Foo Yung Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce
atay Sauce (+ £1.50
) ,u tES 4 English Mushrooms Bamboo Shoots & Chinese Mushrooms
Kung Po Sauce & . . . .
Yellow Bean Sauce Sweer & Sour Sauce

Szechuan Sauce &
Cashew Nut

K

Ginger & Spring Onions (Chicken/Pork/King Prawns/House Special) ‘

o

SIZZ1LING DISHES

Sliced Fillet of Beef in Peking Sauce 23.90 King Prawns with Ginger 14.80
Sliced Fillet of Beef in Black Bean Sauce  23.90 & Spring Onions
Sliced Fillet of Beef in Black Pepper Sauce 23.90 Medley Seafood in Black Bean Sauce 17.50
Sliced Fillet of Beef 23.90 (King Prawns, Mussels & Squid)

with Ginger & Spring Onions Medley Seafood with Ginger & Spring Onions
King Prawns in Black Bean Sauce 14.80 (King Prawns, Mussels & Squid) 17.50

(SOFT NOODLES)

House Special Chow Mein 15.00 Beef Chow Mein 13.00
King Prawn Chow Mein 15.00 Singapore Special Chow Mein S & 13.90
Chicken Chow Mein 12.50 Singapore Special Vermicelli 44 13.90
Char Siu Chow Mein 12.50
House Special Fried Rice 14.40 Beef Fried Rice 12.50
King Prawn Fried Rice 14.40 Singapore Fried Rice 44 13.20
Chicken Fried Rice 11.90 Yang Chow Fried Rice 13.00
Char Siu Fried Rice 11.90 (Shrimps, Roast Pork & Chicken)

Food Allcrgics & Intolerances: If‘you have concerns abourt a food
allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before ordering.



VEGETARIAN DISHES

Stir Fried Seasonal Vegetables with: 8,50 Bean Curd in Black Bean Sauce 9.20
Opyster Sauce / Satay Sauce (+ £1.50) & Pineapple Fried Rice 8.80
Curry Sauced / Black Bean Sauce Mushroom Fried Rice 8.80

Mangetout in Garlic Sauce 8.80 Vegetarian Singapore Noodles S 10.50

Broccoli in Garlic Sauce 8.80 Vegetarian Singapore Vermicelli &4 10.50

Bean Curd with Ginger & Spring Onions 9.20 Vegetarian Singapore Fried Rice S4 10.20

Stir Fried Bean Sprouts 5.60 Boiled Rice 3.90 Sweet & Sour Sauce 3.00

Stir Fried Mushrooms — 5.60 Salt & Pepper Chips & 5.60 Black Bean Sauce 3.00

Stir Fried Soft Noodles  6.20 Chips 3.80 Curry Sauce & 3.00

Stir Fried Vermicelli 6.20 Pancakes (6pcs) 1.50 OK Sauce 3.00

Egg Fried Rice 430 Satay Sauce & 3.80

SET MEALS

‘ ’ ABSOLUTELY DELUXE ’ ‘ VEGETARIAN DELUXE 1
£26.50 per head
(Minimum for 2 People)

MULAN DELIGHT

£22.50 per head

£19.50 per head
(Minimum for 2 People)

(Minimum for 2 People)

PLATTER Soup

Sesame Prawn on Toast Sweet Corn Soup
Satay Chicken on Skewers &
Peking Spare Ribs
Crispy Wan Tons
Crispy Seaweed

PLATTER
Sesame Prawn on ‘Toast
Peking Spare Ribs
Spring Rolls
Crispy Seaweed

PLATTER
Vegetable Spring Rolls
Salt & Pepper Mushrooms &

MAIN COURSE

One main dish from the menu
per person (Served with Yang

AROMATIC DUCK

MAIN COURSE

One main dish from the menu
per person (Served with Yang
Chow Fried Rice)

Crispy Seaweed

MAIN COURSE

One main dish from the menu
per person (Served with Egg

Chow Fried Rice) \ l ‘ Fried Rice or Boiled Rice) ‘
T R S T R T .

Extra £3.00 for King Prawn or House Special dishes.
Extra £4.00 for Mixed Seafood or Duck Dishes.
Extra £7.50 for Fillet of Beef dishes.
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