

The logo for MULAN is presented within a rectangular frame with a decorative, slightly distressed border. On the left side of the frame, the Chinese characters '美' (Mei) and '味' (Wei) are stacked vertically. To the right of these characters, the word 'MULAN' is written in a large, bold, serif font. A delicate pink flower with a green stem and leaves is positioned at the bottom center, partially overlapping the letter 'L' in 'MULAN'. The background of the frame is filled with a faint, repeating pattern of small flowers and leaves.

美味  
**MULAN**

*“Serving authentic, flavourful and expertly crafted Cantonese dishes with a perfect balance of taste and tradition.”*



# SOUP

Seafood Stick & Sweet Corn Soup	4.90	Hot & Sour Soup 🌶️	6.20
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	4.90	Wonton Soup	6.20
Chicken & Mushroom Soup	4.90	Sweet Corn Soup (V)	4.00
Chicken & Noodle Soup	4.90	Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup (V) 🌶️	5.00

# APPETISERS

House Special Hors D' Oeuvres 10.50 Per Head (Minimum 2 People) (Sesame Prawn On Toast, Spring Rolls, Satay Chicken On Skewers 🌶️, Peking Spare Ribs, Crispy Seaweed)		Spare Ribs In Peking Sauce (5 pcs)	8.80
Sesame Prawn On Toast (5 pcs)	8.20	Honey Chicken with Sesame Seeds	7.90
Crispy Wantons (6 pcs)	7.20	Satay Prawn Skewers (3 skewers) 🌶️	9.90
Crispy Spring Rolls (3 pcs)	7.20	Satay Chicken Skewers (4 skewers) 🌶️	8.60
Crispy Duck Rolls (3 pcs)	7.90	Salt & Pepper King Prawns 🌶️	9.60
Vegetable Spring Rolls (V) (3 pcs)	6.40	Salt & Pepper Squid 🌶️	9.50
Salt & Pepper Mushrooms (V) 🌶️	6.60	Deep Fried Squid	9.50
Salt & Pepper Beancurd (V) 🌶️	6.80	Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings (6 pcs) 🌶️	7.90
Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs (5 pcs) 🌶️	8.80	Thai Chicken Wings (6pcs) 🌶️	7.90
Barbecued Spare Ribs (5 pcs)	8.80	Thai Fish Cake (5pcs) 🌶️	7.90
		Smoked Shredded Chicken	7.90
		Crispy Seaweed (Spring Cabbage)	5.90
		Thai Prawn Crackers 🌶️	3.00
		Prawn Crackers	3.00

# AROMATIC DUCK

(Served with Pancakes, Spring Onions, Cucumber & Hoi Sin Sauce)

Quarter 14.50

Half 26.50

Whole 48.50

# CHEF SPECIALS

Roast Duck in Plum Sauce	14.80	Chicken in Lemon Sauce	11.90
Roast Duck in Orange Sauce	14.80	Crunchy Chicken in OK Sauce	11.90
Roast Duck with Ginger & Spring Onions	14.80	Crunchy Beef in OK Sauce	12.50
Roast Duck with Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce	14.80	Crunchy King Prawns in OK Sauce	13.90
Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef 🌶️	12.50	Paper Wrapped Chicken	11.90
		Paper Wrapped Char Siu	11.90
		Salt & Pepper Chicken 🌶️	10.90

# MIXED & MATCH

(Select the Meat or Seafood to Cook with Any One of the Styles)

King Prawns	13.80	Chicken	10.90
Squid	13.30	Beef	11.50
House Special	13.80	Char Siu (Roast Pork)	10.90

## STYLES

Curry Sauce 🌶️

Satay Sauce (+ £1.50) 🌶️

Kung Po Sauce 🌶️

Szechuan Sauce 🌶️

Cashew Nut

Egg Foo Yung

English Mushrooms

Yellow Bean Sauce

Ginger & Spring Onions

Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce

Bamboo Shoots & Chinese Mushrooms

Sweet & Sour Sauce

(Chicken/Pork/King Prawns/House Special)

# SIZZLING DISHES

Sliced Fillet of Beef in Peking Sauce	23.90	King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions	14.80
Sliced Fillet of Beef in Black Bean Sauce	23.90	Medley Seafood in Black Bean Sauce (King Prawns, Mussels & Squid)	17.50
Sliced Fillet of Beef in Black Pepper Sauce	23.90	Medley Seafood with Ginger & Spring Onions (King Prawns, Mussels & Squid)	17.50
Sliced Fillet of Beef with Ginger & Spring Onions	23.90		
King Prawns in Black Bean Sauce	14.80		

# CHOW MEIN DISHES

(SOFT NOODLES)

House Special Chow Mein	15.00	Beef Chow Mein	13.00
King Prawn Chow Mein	15.00	Singapore Special Chow Mein 🌶️🌶️	13.90
Chicken Chow Mein	12.50	Singapore Special Vermicelli 🌶️🌶️	13.90
Char Siu Chow Mein	12.50		

# FRIED RICE DISHES

House Special Fried Rice	14.40	Beef Fried Rice	12.50
King Prawn Fried Rice	14.40	Singapore Fried Rice 🌶️🌶️	13.20
Chicken Fried Rice	11.90	Yang Chow Fried Rice (Shrimps, Roast Pork & Chicken)	13.00
Char Siu Fried Rice	11.90		

Food Allergies & Intolerances: If you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before ordering.

# VEGETARIAN DISHES

Stir Fried Seasonal Vegetables with: Oyster Sauce / Satay Sauce (+ £1.50) 🌶️ Curry Sauce 🌶️ / Black Bean Sauce	8.50	Bean Curd in Black Bean Sauce	9.20
Mangetout in Garlic Sauce	8.80	Pineapple Fried Rice	8.80
Broccoli in Garlic Sauce	8.80	Mushroom Fried Rice	8.80
Bean Curd with Ginger & Spring Onions	9.20	Vegetarian Singapore Noodles 🌶️🌶️	10.50
		Vegetarian Singapore Vermicelli 🌶️🌶️	10.50
		Vegetarian Singapore Fried Rice 🌶️🌶️	10.20

## SIDE DISHES

Stir Fried Bean Sprouts	5.60	Boiled Rice	3.90	Sweet & Sour Sauce	3.00
Stir Fried Mushrooms	5.60	Salt & Pepper Chips 🌶️	5.60	Black Bean Sauce	3.00
Stir Fried Soft Noodles	6.20	Chips	3.80	Curry Sauce 🌶️	3.00
Stir Fried Vermicelli	6.20	Pancakes (6pcs)	1.50	OK Sauce	3.00
Egg Fried Rice	4.30			Satay Sauce 🌶️	3.80

## SET MEALS

### MULAN DELIGHT

£22.50 per head  
(Minimum for 2 People)

#### PLATTER

Sesame Prawn on Toast  
Peking Spare Ribs  
Spring Rolls  
Crispy Seaweed

#### MAIN COURSE

One main dish from the menu  
per person (Served with Yang  
Chow Fried Rice)

### ABSOLUTELY DELUXE

£26.50 per head  
(Minimum for 2 People)

#### PLATTER

Sesame Prawn on Toast  
Satay Chicken on Skewers 🌶️  
Peking Spare Ribs  
Crispy Wan Tons  
Crispy Seaweed

#### AROMATIC DUCK

#### MAIN COURSE

One main dish from the menu  
per person (Served with Yang  
Chow Fried Rice)

### VEGETARIAN DELUXE

£19.50 per head  
(Minimum for 2 People)

#### SOUP

Sweet Corn Soup

#### PLATTER

Vegetable Spring Rolls  
Salt & Pepper Mushrooms 🌶️  
Crispy Seaweed

#### MAIN COURSE

One main dish from the menu  
per person (Served with Egg  
Fried Rice or Boiled Rice)

Extra £3.00 for King Prawn or House Special dishes.  
Extra £4.00 for Mixed Seafood or Duck Dishes.  
Extra £7.50 for Fillet of Beef dishes.